
Owner: City of La Crosse

Project:

Location:La Crosse, WI

Designer:ISG Local Participation 59%

Date: 2-Apr-20

90,000                                                        

WS # Work Scope Description  Low Bidder Name  Low Number  Cost/SF 

02-A Selective Demolition Fowler $123,000 $1.37

03-A Concrete Weiser $121,000 $1.34

04-B Masonry Fowler $154,000 $1.71

05-E Metal Railings Fowler $201,000 $2.23

06-A Carpentry Weiser $1,825,000 $20.28

Alt 1 - Exhibit Hall Partitions $372,000 $372,000

Alt 2 - Concession Stand Façade & Soffit $26,700 $26,700

Alt 9 - Sun Shade Structure $250,000 Rejected

07-F Roofing/Metal Panels WHV $2,479,774 $27.55

Alt 7 - Roof Screen $11,000.00 Rejected

08-F Entrances/Storefronts/Curtain Wall Ford Metro $544,760 $6.05

09-A CMF & Drywall HJ Martin $2,854,000 $31.71

09-B Tile Grazzini $430,400 $4.78

09-C Ceilings HJ Martin $569,584 $6.33

Alt 5 - Reduced Linear Wood ($17,570) Rejected

Alt 6 - North Corridor Ceiling $5,124 $5,124

09-D Flooring Builders Flooring $515,360 $5.73

09-K Painting and Wall Coverings Pine Valley $473,900 $5.27

11-F Food Service Stafford Smith $861,112 $9.57

32-F Landscape Urban $40,000 $0.44

SUBTOTAL $11,596,714

Project: TOTALS $11,596,714 $124.37

Building Cost Per SF $128.85

Base Bid Base Bid

Award Recommendation $11,596,714.00 $124.37

Alt 1 - Exhibit Hall Partitions $372,000 Accepted

Alt 2 - Concession Stand Façade & Soffit $26,700 Accepted

Alt 5 - Reduced Linear Wood ($17,570) Rejected

Alt 6 - North Corridor Ceiling $5,124 Accepted

Alt 7 - Roof Screen $11,000 Rejected

Alt 9 - Sun Shade $250,000 Rejected

La Crosse Center Expansion & Renovation - Bid Package #3.1

Low Bid


